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JO&JOE'S FRIENDS
HOSSEGOR

AVA ® ®

HARD KOMBUCHA BACARDI BROWN-FORMAN

ko3 A
POMMERY Red Bull
® ROSEBLOOD
REMY COINTREAU RICARD . )\
/o/ SUM
/ DAY
COFFEE
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BEERS

25CL 50CL 140CL

CARLSBERG (5%) 4,50€
EGUZKI IPA (5,5%) 5¢€
EGUZKI BLANCHE(4,5%) 5 €
LA BETE (8%) 5¢€

BOTTLLES & CIDER (33 CL)

8 €
9¢€
9¢€
9¢€

23 €
26 €
26 €
26 €

7€

BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECT IPA (0.4%)

LA LOCALE IPA (5.5%)
MAGNERS CIDER (6%)
1664 (0.0%)

KOMBUCHA (33 CL)
Sparkling tea-based drink

AVA NATURE (6°)
AVA LEMON & GINGER (6%)

AVA RASPBERRY & VERVAIN (67%)

WINE

RED

BIG

Cotes de Gascogne
MONASTERIO
Crianza DO

BERET NOIR
AOC St Mont

WHITE
EN LA TRADITION
AOC St Mont

MAXIME ET RAPHAEL
Chardonnay IGP Pays D'OC

CHARMES DE COLOMBELLE 5 €

AOC St Mont

ROSE
OCEANIDES
AOC ST MONT

MER DU SUD GRIS
IGP Pays D'OC

NOTE BLEU
Provence AOP

SOURCE DE ROSEBLOOD

AOP Coteaux Varois en Provence

SPARKLING
PROSECCO

Martini Prosecco
CHAMPAGNE
G.H. MUMM
POMMERY

GLASS
14 CL

4 €

5¢€

4 €

5€

4 €

8¢

7€

BTTL
75CL

20 €

24 €

28 €

20 €

24 €

24 €

20 €

24 €

28 €

30 €

7€ 35€

80 €

COCKTAILS

TI PUNCH / Tl VIEUX
ST JAMES WHITE / AMBER RUM 5CL,
LIME & CANE SUGAR

MULES CUP

VODKA, GIN, WHISKY, SPICED OR
AMBER RUM 4CL, LEMON JUICE &
GINGER BEER

GIN TONIC
BOMBAY ORIGINAL GIN 4CL, LIME &
SCHWEPPES TONIC

RASPBERRY GIN TONIC
HOMEMADE RASPBERRY GIN 4CL,
LIME & SCHWEPPES TONIC

LILLET TONIC
LILLET BLANC 5CL, SCHWEPPES
TONIC & MINT

MOJITO

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM 4CL,
MINT, LIME, SUGAR, SPARKLING
WATER & ANGOSTURA BITTER

CAIPIRINHA
JANEIRO CACHACA5CL, LIME &
SUGAR

BAJAN COOLER
BACARDI CARTA ORO RUM 5CL,
PASSION FRUIT PUREE & GINGER BEER

PINA COLADA

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM 4CL,
MALIBU COCONUT 2CL, COCONUT
PUREE & PINEAPPLE JUICE

SPRITZ

MARTINI FIERO OR BITTER 6CL,
ORANGE SLICE, PROSECCO &
SPARKLING WATER

MARGARITA
EL JIMADOR TEQUILA,COINTREAU
& LIME

DELUXE SPRITZ

ITALICUS OR ST GERMAIN 6CL,
LEMON JUICE, PROSECCO &
SPARKLING WATER

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO

LIME, SUGAR, MINT, 6 CL OF
APPLE JUICE & SPARKLING
WATER

VIRGIN COLADA
COCONUT PUREE, PINEAPPLE
JUICE & ORANGE JUICE

VIRGIN MULE
LEMON, MINT & GINGER BEER

BEFORE 10:30 AM, WE ONLY SERVE NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS..

8 €

9 €

10 €

11€

6 €
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HAPPY HOUR

MONDAY T0 THURSDAY
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

PINT OF CARLSBERG
2 SIMPLE RICARDS
GIN TONIC

<
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CLUB MATE

EXCEPT FOR EVENTS

5€
4 €
7€
4 €
4 €



JO&

d0C  SHotS §g woerromes  SOFIS [

*SHOTS, GREENT 3 € SYRUPS 3€
VODKA, SUGAR, MINT TEA STRAWBERRY, PEACH, ORGEAT,
LEMON, GRENADINE, MINT
MADELEINE 3,5 € SPARKLING WATER 3,50 €
AMARETTO, COINTREAU OCEAN 52 - 33 CL
& PINEAPPLE JUICE FRUIT JUICE - 33 CL
*T| SHOT ORANGE / PINEAPPLE / APPLE
AMBER RUM, CANE SUGAR & LIME SODAS - 33 CL
*BABY GUINNESS PEPSI / PEPSI MAX / 7UP /

SCHWEPPES TONIC / GINGER BEER
HOMEMADE - 33 CL

KAHLUA & BAILEYS

*
G(E)'IB2G7%*S£,4AILEYS LEMONADE / ICED TEA
*KISS ME RED BULL - 25 CL 5€
VODKA & GET 27 ENERGY DRINK, SUGAR-FREE OR RED
EDITION WATERMELON
CLUB MATE - 33 CL 5,50 €

CAFFEINATED SPARKLING DRINK
WITH MATE EXTRACT

JAGERBOMB

2CL JAGER + RED BULL ENERGY DRINK
1X JAGERBOMB 6 €
4X JAGERBOMB 20 €

BARISTA
CLASSICS E ESPRESSO 2€

LATTE 35€

RICARD s¢ DOUBLE ESPRESSO 35¢€

DOUBLE RICARD 5¢€ ICEDCOFFEE 45€
HOT CHOCOLATE 35€

4CL + SOFT DRINK : 7€ TEA 35¢

GET 27 CAPPUCCINO 35€

SUZE

MARTINI BLANC OAT MILK +1¢€

MARTINI ROUGE

BOMBAY DRY GIN

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM

BACARDI CARTA ORO RUM V]

BACARDI SPICED RUM "

JAMESON WHISKY 6

BALLANTINE'S WHISKY st

EL JIMADOR TEQUILA

WYBOROWA VODKA PLEASE BRING YOUR GLASSES

TO THE BAR!
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 11€
BOMBAY BRAMBLE GIN 12 €
RED BULL ADDITION + 2 €

[GHIN...
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BEFORE 10:30 AM, WE ONLY SERVE NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS..
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